annum plus out of pocket expenses, if any, incurred during the course
of audit.

14

In accordance with the provisions of Section 148 of the Act read with
the Companies (Audit and Auditors) Rules, 2014, the remuneration
payable to the Cost Auditors has to be ratified by the shareholders of
the Company.

#assuming exercising conversion of all the Warrants by the proposed
allottees.

The time within which the preferential allotment shall be
completed:

e)

The warrants shall be allotted within a period of 15 (fifteen) days
from the date of passing of the Resolution by the Shareholders of
the Company provided where the allotment is pending on
account of any approval from any regulatory authority / Central
Government the allotment shall be completed by the Company
within a period of 15 days from the date of such approval.

Category Pre-issue Shareholding as on
13th August, 2021

Post issue of equity shares aŌer
issue of equity shares under the
proposed preferenƟal issue #

% of
Shareholding

Total No. of
Shares

% of Share
holding

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
Individual:

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

Total No. of
Shares

15,000 0.18 15,000 0.13
14,000 0.17 14,000 0.12

101,305 1.25 501,305 4.18
225,053 2.78 825,053 6.88

700 0.01 250,700 2.09

1,401,639 17.28 1,401,639 11.68
1,591,999 19.63 1,591,999 13.27

188,300 2.32 188,300 1.57

353,000 4.35 353,000 2.94

Neetal P Shah
Palak P Shah
Manju Pankajraj Shah
Pankaj P Shah
Sahil P Shah
Any Other (specify):
Foils India Laminates (P) Ltd
Pipalia Cables And Wires
Jinendra Commercial
Company Private Limited
Prem Foils Limited
Madras Alucon Private Ltd
Prem Alucon Private Ltd

452,687 5.58 452,687 3.77
419,647 5.17 419,647 3.50

4,763,330 58.73 6,013,330 50.11

InsƟtuƟons
Mutual Fund
Venture Capital Funds
Alternate Investment Funds
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Foreign Porƞolio Investor
Financial InsƟtuƟons/Banks
Insurance Companies
Provident Funds/Pension Funds
Central Government/State
Government(s)/ President of India
Sub Total (A)
Non-InsƟtuƟons
Individuals share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Individuals share capital
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs